Policy Number: PTY 57400028
Name Of Insured: JOHAL TRANSPORT INC
Insurance Co: SOUTHLAKE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

TOTAL CLAIMS: OPEN CLAIMS:
COVERAGE
TOTAL LOSSES PAID
TOTAL RESERVED
RECOVERIES (Including Deductible)
TOTAL INCURRED

CLOSED CLAIMS:
AUTO LIABLITY

No Coverage

No Coverage

No Coverage

No Coverage

Our recordsindicates that as of run date there have not been any claims against the above insured

. SOUTHLAKE

SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

LATE REPORTED CLAIMS: CLAIMSWITH UNREPORTED VEHICLES:
PHYSICAL DAMAGE
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Policy Period: 04/01/2025 to 04/01/2026
Run Date: 01/28/2026
Deductible Amount: $2500

CLAIMSWITH UNREPORTED DRIVERS:
CARGO
No Coverage
No Coverage
No Coverage
No Coverage
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